Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2024
Pit Bike Ado

Essais chronométrés
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] |
No 1 SOLO Lucca (Rg=9) No 11 FRESNAIS Ewen (Rg=15)
Pass 15 2:30.505 Pass 14 2:27.601
Pass 32 4:30.634 1 2:00.129|* Pass 30 4:29.144 1 2:01.543|*
Pass 52 6:21.691 2 1:51.057 * Pass 55 6:47.884 2 2:18.740
Pass 70 8:09.627 3 1:47.936 | * Pass 79 9:03.834 3 2:15.950
Pass 89 9:58.989 4 1:49.362 Pass 98 11:05.879 4 2:02.045
No 2 GUILLAUME Mathis (Rg=3) No 13 RICHARD Maya (Rg=12)
Pass 8 2:04.899 Pass 12 2:22.709
Pass 23 3:35.843 1 1:30.944 [** Pass 29 4:18.197 1 1:55.488 [ *
Pass 39 5:06.240 2 1:30.397 | ** Pass 51 6:15.979 2 1:57.782
Pass 53 6:39.785 3 1:33.545 Pass 72 8:17.649 3 2:01.670
Pass 71 8:13.162 4 1:33.377 Pass 92 10:24.510 4 2:06.861
Pass 87 9:48.144 5 1:34.982
_ No 15 ECALARD Timeo (Rg=2)
No 3 MICHENAUD Robin (Rg=19) R ——
Pass 18 2:46.584 Pass 49 6:12.777 1 1:31.769 *
Pass 42 5:17.618 1 2:31.034|* Pass 66 7:42.239 2 1:29.462 | **
Pass 68 7:46.885 2 2:29.267 |* Pass 91 10:08.765 3 2:26.526
Pass 102 11:30.428 3 3:43.543
_ No 16 COMTE CHOMEL Hugo (Rg=6)
No 4 BALOCHE GIORIA Nino (Rg=4) —— o
Pass 7 2:03.163 Pass 28 4:07.962 1 1:42.440 (*
Pass 24 3:37.340 1 1:34.177 Pass 47 5:51.238 2 1:43.276
Pass 40 5:11.883 2 1:34.543 Pass 62 7:30.224 3 1:38.986 | *
Pass 54 6:46.965 3 1:35.082 Pass 80 9:05.129 4 1:34.905 | *
Pass 73 8:18.272 4 1:31.307|* Pass 104 11:38.956 5 2:33.827
Pass 88 9:50.669 5 1:32.397
] No 17 THEBAULT Kalvin
No 7 DESTREE Eden (Rg—17) [ Pass | 75 | 8:33.318 | |
Pass 17 2:42.280
Pass 38 4:57.685 2:15.405|* No 22 LAURENT Yanis (Rg=7)
Pass 60 7:10.778 2 2:13.093|* Pass 10 2:16.141
- Pass 27 4:06.858] 1 1:50.717]*
No 8 DENIS Maxime (Rg=18) Pass 46 550468 2 1:43.610[*
Pass 9 2:08.923 Pass 63 7:33.191 3 1:42.723 *
Pass 33 4:37.859 1 2:28.936|* Pass 83 9:19.040 4 1:45.849
Pass 57 6:55.378 2 2:17.519(* Pass 105 12:39.728 5 3:20.688
Pass 82 9:15.325 3 2:19.947
Pass 103 11:37.692| 4 2:22.367 No 24 LEGROS Paul (Rg=11)
7 Pass 5 1:50.077
No 9 SAQUET Romeo (Rg=14) Pass 25 3:46.796] 1 1:56.719 | *
Pass 19 2:50.121 Pass 44 5:45.788 2 1:58.992
Pass 43 5:23.043 1 2:32.922|* Pass 64 7:40.261 3 1:54.473 (*
Pass 61 7:26.542 2 2:03.499|* Pass 85 9:31.295 4 1:51.034 (*
Pass 84 9:24.002 3 1:57.460|* Pass 100 11:25.518 5 1:54.223
Pass 99 11:23.327 4 1:59.325

No 27 MUIR Henry (Rg=8)

| Pass

| 16

| 2:32.261|
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 27 MUIR Henry (Rg=8)

Pass 31 4:29.439 1 1:57.178|*

Pass 58 6:55.450 2 2:26.011

Pass 77 8:58.358 3 2:02.908

Pass 95 10:46.129 4 1:47.771|*
No 28 DELATTRE Lucas (Rg=20)

Pass 37 4:56.933

Pass 69 7:48.833 1 2:51.900(*

Pass 93 10:39.331 2 2:50.498 |*
No 187 PINCON Colin (Rg=10)

Pass 6 2:00.670

Pass 26 3:53.102 1 1:52.432(*

Pass 45 5:48.148 2 1:55.046

Pass 67 7:46.258 3 1:58.110

Pass 86 9:35.214 4 1:48.956 | *

Pass 101 11:27.394 5 1:52.180
No 206 ANTOINE SECHI Mathis (Rg=16)

Pass 20 3:04.544

Pass 50 6:14.870 1 3:10.326 | *

Pass 78 8:58.526 2 2:43.656 | *

Pass 97 11:00.780 3 2:02.254 |*
No 326 TOUPIN Mahé (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:34.193

Pass 21 3:05.723 1 1:31.530(**

Pass 34 4:39.267 2 1:33.544

Pass 48 6:11.226 3 1:31.959

Pass 65 7:41.656 4 1:30.430(*

Pass 81 9:10.594 5 1:28.938|*

Pass 94 10:41.464 6 1:30.870
No 426 TOUPIN Théo (Rg=>5)

Pass 4 1:48.296

Pass 22 3:20.976 1 1:32.680|*

Pass 41 5:13.347 2 1:52.371

Pass 56 6:51.206 3 1:37.859

Pass 74 8:24.375 4 1:33.169

Pass 90 9:59.861 5 1:35.486
No 531 THOMAS Mathéo (Rg=13)

Pass 11 2:21.094

Pass 36 4:45.901 1 2:24.807 |*

Pass 59 6:57.087 2 2:11.186|*

Pass 76 8:56.732 3 1:59.645(*

Pass 96 10:53.385 4 1:56.653|*
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